
I17.0.0
BMP 0.00
EMP 9.515

I17.1.0
BMP 0.00
EMP 1.236

Hunting Fork

Bee Branch

Holly Creek

War Shoal Branch

Shacks Branch

Little Frozen Creek

Little Frozen Creek

Keck

Moct

Mary

PenceHurst

Lawson

Sewell

Paxton

Vortex

Malaga

Williba

Taulbee

Bethany

Simpson

Fivemile

Fillmore

Vancleve

Wilhurst

Rosefork

Wolverine

War Creek

Widecreek

Rock Lick
Hollonville

Frozen Creek

394

15

540

2028

1812

2491

30

205

3193

2436

1261

1419

378

708

541
2017

651

1812

1261

JACKSON

CAMPTON

0 1 2 Miles

KENTUCKY
Appalachian Corridor I

Sheet 5 of 8
Aug 1, 2012


